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Order Guidelines

Ordering catering with Beit Venues couldn’t be easier. Have a look at our Catering Menu 
and pick your favourite option. We understand the unique challenges of organising events 
so if you need a little help, our dedicated events team will assist you in choosing an 
appropriate menu for any event you’re looking to have and will ensure that all your catering 
needs are met. 

We have designed a few guidelines to make it easier to book catering with us - there are 
just a few things we’d like you to keep in mind before ordering. For our full terms and 
conditions please see the Catering Terms & Conditions on the Beit Venues Website 
(www.beitvenues.org). 

 All orders must be made two weeks before the start of your event. Final numbers   
           and dietary requirements should be provided no later than a week before the event.

 Please note that we are a fully nut-free venue, so we will not serve anything 
           containing nuts on the premises. 

 All orders should adhere to the minimum portion number stated with each menu. 

 All catering will be accompanied by china crockery and steel cutlery where 
           appropriate except our BBQ menu which will be served with disposable 
           plates and cutlery. 

 
 All prices are shown excluding VAT. 

At Amadeus we combine culi-
nary flair, attentive service and 
sustainable thinking to deliver 
bespoke event catering solutions 
that stand out. Solutions that grab 
headlines, spark excitement and 
deliver results. With over 40 years’ 
catering industry experience under 
our aprons we also understand the 
unique challenges of events, private 
and corporate catering. It’s why we 
approach every brief the same – by 
treating it differently. After all, that’s 
what sets us apart.
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Minimum order: 10 people. Prices are shown excluding VAT.

 Pastries 
 Seasonal Fruit 

Minimum order 15 people.
 
 Granola Yoghurts
 Oat Milk Porridge

£1.80 pp
£4.50

£4.00 pp
£3.00 pp

Minimum Order: 10 People. Prices are shown excluding VAT.

 Tea & Coffee

 Biscuits 

 Seasonal Fruit Bowl 

 Exotic Fruit Platter

 Cake (serves 15)
 a choice of Victoria Sponge, Chocolate or Carrot Cake

£1.65 pp

£0.30 pp

£4.50

£6.50

£12.00 

Breakfast

Breaks
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Standard - £12.50 per person

 A selection of meat, fish and vegetarian sandwiches

   Ham & Mustard; Chicken Mayo

   Tuna & Sweetcorn

   Ploughman’s (Vegan cheese available); Cucumber & Hummus Vg

 Ready Salted Crisps

 Seasonal Fruit Bowl

 Green Salad or Pasta Salad

Premium - £15 per person

 A selection of meat, fish and vegetarian sandwiches 

   Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato or Beef & Horseradish; Chicken & Avocado Salad

   Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese

   Ploughman’s (Vegan cheese available); Hummus & Mediterranean Vegetables Vg 

 Ready Salted Crisps or Vegetable Crisps

 Exotic Fruit Platter

 Goats Cheese Salad with a Balsamic Glaze or Premium Pasta Salad

 

Cold Working Lunch

All working lunches include tea and coffee, as well as still and sparkling water, 
and can be served in any of our venues. 

Minimum Order: 10 People. Prices are shown excluding VAT.
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Basic - £13.50 per person

 A selection of hot dishes

   Chicken Teriyaki with Rice Noodles

   Vegetable Lasagne

   Vegetable Tagine  Vg 

 Ready Salted Crisps

 Seasonal Fruit Bowl

 Green Salad

Standard - £15 per person

 A selection of hot dishes

   Chicken Teriyaki with Rice Noodles

   Vegetable or Beef Lasagne

   Fish Pie

  Sweet Potato Curry with Rice Vg

 Garlic Bread or Crisps

 Pasta Salad

 Exotic Fruit Platter 

Premium - £16.70 per person

 A selection of hot dishes

   Chicken Teriyaki with Rice Noodles

   Vegetable or Beef Lasagne

   Fish Pie

  Sweet Potato Curry with Rice Vg

 Potato Wedges

 Goats Cheese Salad

 Strawberry Tart or Exotic Fruit Platter 

Hot Buffet

This buffet is available for lunches or dinners and can be served for conferences, 
meetings and even formal dinners. Every buffet includes tea and coffee as well as still 
and sparkling water.  

Minimum Order: 25 People. Prices are shown excluding VAT.
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Basic - £3.00 per person

 Breaded Chicken Fillet

  Duck Spring Roll

 Mozzarella Sticks

 Vegetarian Spring Roll

Standard - £5.00 per person

 Breaded Chicken Fillet

  Duck Spring Roll

 Mozzarella Sticks

 Vegetarian Spring Roll

 Plaice Goujons

Premium - £7.00 per person

 Breaded Chicken Fillet

  Duck Spring Roll

 Mozzarella Sticks

 Vegetarian Spring Roll

 Plaice Goujons

 Falafel Bites

 Mini Quices or Goats Cheese Tarts

Evening Reception Buffet

This buffet is available on its own or alongside a drink’s reception for any evening event. 
Prices are calculated as one of each item per head. 
 
Minimum Order: 15 People. Prices are shown excluding VAT.
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Our BBQ menu is always served in outside in the historic Beit quad. 

Minimum Order: 40 people. Prices are shown excluding VAT.
 

 Hot Options:

   Beef Burgers  

   Chicken Burgers 

   Bean & Vegetable Burger  

   Falafel Burger  

 Green Salad (serves 10)  

 Pasta Salad (serves 10) 

 Potato Salad (serves 10) 

 

£4.20 pp

£4.20 pp

£3.50 pp

£3.50 pp

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

BBQ
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These side dishes can be ordered on their own a with a drinks 
reception as a light snack and can be served in any of our venues.

 

 Crudities & Dips

  Green Salad (serves 10)  

 Potato Wedges

 Ready Salted Crisps

 Vegetable Crisps 

 

£3.00

£5.00

£5.00

£4.00 

£6.00

Sides


