

## **Order Guidelines**

Ordering catering with Beit Venues couldn't be easier. Have a look at our Catering Menu and pick your favourite option. We understand the unique challenges of organising events so if you need a little help, our dedicated events team will assist you in choosing an appropriate menu for any event you're looking to have and will ensure that all your catering needs are met.

We have designed a few guidelines to make it easier to book catering with us - there are just a few things we'd like you to keep in mind before ordering. For our full terms and conditions please see the Catering Terms & Conditions on the Beit Venues Website (www.beitvenues.org).

- All orders must be made two weeks before the start of your event. Final numbers and dietary requirements should be provided no later than a week before the event.
- Please note that we are a fully nut-free venue, so we will not serve anything containing nuts on the premises.
- All orders should adhere to the minimum portion number stated with each menu.
- All catering will be accompanied by china crockery and steel cutlery where appropriate except our BBQ menu which will be served with disposable plates and cutlery.
- All prices are shown excluding VAT.

# **Breakfast**

Minimum order: 10 people. Prices are shown excluding VAT.

	Pastries	£1.80 pp
	Seasonal Fruit	£4.50
Minim	num order 15 people.	
	Granola Yoghurts	£4.00 pp
	Oat Milk Porridge	£3.00 pp

## **Breaks**

Minimum Order: 10 People. Prices are shown excluding VAT.

Tea & Coffee	£1.65 pp
Biscuits	£0.30 pp
Seasonal Fruit Bowl	£4.50
Exotic Fruit Platter	£6.50
Cake (serves 15)a choice of Victoria Sponge, Chocolate or Carrot Cake	£12.00

## **Cold Working Lunch**

All working lunches include tea and coffee, as well as still and sparkling water, and can be served in any of our venues.

Minimum Order: 10 People. Prices are shown excluding VAT.

### Standard - £12.50 per person

- A selection of meat, fish and vegetarian sandwiches
  - Ham & Mustard; Chicken Mayo
  - Tuna & Sweetcorn
  - Ploughman's (Vegan cheese available); Cucumber & Hummus Vg
- Ready Salted Crisps
- Seasonal Fruit Bowl
- Green Salad or Pasta Salad

#### Premium - £15 per person

- A selection of meat, fish and vegetarian sandwiches
  - Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato or Beef & Horseradish; Chicken & Avocado Salad
  - Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese
  - Ploughman's (Vegan cheese available); Hummus & Mediterranean Vegetables Vg
- Ready Salted Crisps or Vegetable Crisps
- Exotic Fruit Platter
- Goats Cheese Salad with a Balsamic Glaze or Premium Pasta Salad

## **Hot Buffet**

This buffet is available for lunches or dinners and can be served for conferences, meetings and even formal dinners. Every buffet includes tea and coffee as well as still and sparkling water.

Minimum Order: 25 People. Prices are shown excluding VAT.

### Basic - £13.50 per person

- A selection of hot dishes
  - Chicken Teriyaki with Rice Noodles
  - Vegetable Lasagne
  - Vegetable Tagine Vg
- Ready Salted Crisps
- Seasonal Fruit Bowl
- Green Salad

### Standard - £15 per person

- A selection of hot dishes
  - Chicken Teriyaki with Rice Noodles
  - Vegetable or Beef Lasagne
  - Fish Pie
  - Sweet Potato Curry with Rice Vg
- Garlic Bread or Crisps
- Pasta Salad
- Exotic Fruit Platter

### Premium - £16.70 per person

- A selection of hot dishes
  - Chicken Teriyaki with Rice Noodles
  - Vegetable or Beef Lasagne
  - Fish Pie
  - Sweet Potato Curry with Rice Vg
- Potato Wedges
- Goats Cheese Salad
- Strawberry Tart or Exotic Fruit Platter

## **Evening Reception Buffet**

This buffet is available on its own or alongside a drink's reception for any evening event. Prices are calculated as one of each item per head.

Minimum Order: 15 People. Prices are shown excluding VAT.

#### Basic - £3.00 per person

- Breaded Chicken Fillet
- Duck Spring Roll
- Mozzarella Sticks
- Vegetarian Spring Roll

### Standard - £5.00 per person

- Breaded Chicken Fillet
- Duck Spring Roll
- Mozzarella Sticks
- Vegetarian Spring Roll
- Plaice Goujons

### Premium - £7.00 per person

- Breaded Chicken Fillet
- Duck Spring Roll
- Mozzarella Sticks
- Vegetarian Spring Roll
- Plaice Goujons
- Falafel Bites
- Mini Quices or Goats Cheese Tarts

# **BBQ**

Our BBQ menu is always served in outside in the historic Beit quad.

Minimum Order: 40 people. Prices are shown excluding VAT.

## ■ Hot Options:

■ Beef Burgers	£4.20 pp
Chicken Burgers	£4.20 pp
Bean & Vegetable Burger	£3.50 pp
Falafel Burger	£3.50 pp
Green Salad (serves 10)	£5.00
Pasta Salad (serves 10)	£5.00
Potato Salad (serves 10)	f5.00

# **Sides**

These side dishes can be ordered on their own a with a drinks reception as a light snack and can be served in any of our venues.

Crudities & Dips	£3.00
Green Salad (serves 10)	£5.00
Potato Wedges	£5.00
Ready Salted Crisps	£4.00
Vegetable Crisps	£6.00